Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises (MSMEs). 

Sociedade de Capital de Riscos, S.A. (abbreviated to PRÓ-CAPITAL), is a State owned Venture 

Capital Company created through Decree Law no. 28/2017, dated June 30, amended by Decree no. 

50/2018 dated September 20, with a share capital of CVE 551,000,000 (five hundred and fifty-one 

million Escudos, Pró-Capital was incorporated and licensed to operate by the Central Bank of Cabo 

Verde in May of 2018, The State is, thus far, the sole shareholder with a US$5 million investment, but 

one of the strategic objectives going forward is to seek additional partners and funding sources.